
7,085

Wood Cedar Shake 345 440 500 660 840 1,020 1,270 1,615

Metal (Standing Seam) 1,110 1,535 1,905 2,615 3,830 5,065 5,695

10,628

5,315

2,850 3,5455-V Metal 560 770 955 1,310 1,920 2,535

130 170 185 215 255

1,890 2,330

Tropical Vinyl Decking 425 750 1,175 1,675 2,295 2,985 3,780 4,660

Composite Decking 215 375 590 840 1,145 1,490

3,405
(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows N/A 3,265 3,670 4,070 4,425 7,050 7,975 9,010
(Includes Screens and Door)

645

Screens in Floor 80 95 120

Screen Package 1,095 1,200 1,375 1,560 1,845 2,250 2,770

Extra Screen Door 440 470 500 530 560 590 615

Stain

16%12% KitAssembled
Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Paint

-1,450

No Bottom Rails -195 -280 -310 -395 -460 -650 -695 -750

No Floor -240 -300 -390 -570 -770 -930 -1,170

N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 345 345 345 345 345

Turned Posts (Full Set) 470 470 470 470 470

345 345 345
(No Engineering Available)

Privacy Panels (Each) 162 176 191 221 250 294 345 390

Benches (Each) 59 74 81 88 96 103 118 125

764 1,022 1,463 1,999 2,609 3,300 4,072
(Octagon & Oval Only)

Pinnacle Roof N/A 610 698 801 926 1,117 1,352 1,617
(Includes Larger Cupola)

Cupola 257 257 257 257 257 331 331 331

Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A 1,175 1,322 1,661 2,521 2,720 2,911
Bell Roof N/A

Baroque Style 4,155 5,145 5,635 7,065 9,990 13,495 16,775 18,940

10,215

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

* 16' * 18' * 20'

Wood                             

Styles & Options

Octagon Wood Gazebo List Price

13,835 17,190 19,410

4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts
6' 8' 10' 12' 14'

Dutch Style 4,050 5,020 5,500 6,895 9,770 13,165 16,360 18,480

New England / Colonial 4,255 5,270 5,775 7,240

SS Metal W/ Pagoda 1,665 2,303 2,858 3,923 5,745 7,598 8,543

5-V Metal/ W Pagoda 840 1,155 1,433 1,965 2,880 3,803 4,275

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 

315-389-5032     www.adirondackstoragebarns.com

Added Features

Electrical Package $265 

Extra Outlets $88 

Engineers Seal: Ask For Price     * Kit Only

Stain Colors Paint

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   White / Almond  

Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder Assembled 12%

Canyon Brown / Mushroom Kit 16%

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.



Metal (Standing Seam)

SS Metal W/ Pagoda

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

4x4 Posts
Wood                             

Styles & Options

8' & 10' Rectangle Wood Gazebo List Price

8x14 8x16 10x10 10x12 10x14 10x16 10x188x8 8x10 8x12

Dutch Style 4,990 5,550 6,020 6,580 7,145

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s 6,020 6,985 7,790 8,940 9,385

6,165 7,160 7,980 9,160

7,505 6,320 7,335 8,180 9,385 9,865New England / Colonial Style 5,240 5,830 6,320 6,910

9,620Baroque Style 5,115 5,690 6,165 6,740 7,320

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

ti
ng

 %
)

Cupola 265

Pagoda Roof (Double)

309 309 309

1,022

309 309 309 309 265 309

1,351 1,447 1,550 1,660N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,241

838 911 706 786 867 941Pinnacle Roof 610 676 750(Includes Larger Cupola)
Benches (Each) 74 74 74 8174 74 81 81 81 81

184 191 191 206 206 206Privacy Panels (Each) 206 206 206 206

581 581 522 581 581 581Turned Posts (Full Set) 522 522 581 581(No Engineering Available)
426 426 390 426 426 426Victorian Braces (Full Set) 390 390 426 426(No Engineering Available)

-385 -425 -480 -375 -450 -530

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -290 -325

No Bottom Rails -205

-600 -675

-230 -250 -275 -295 -255 -290 -320 -360 -385

Paint Assembled

8% Kit 11%

12% Kit 16%Co
at

in
gs Stain Assembled

1,380(Door Included)

Extra Screen Door 440

1,955

5,470

1,580 1,735 1,380 1,450 1,670 1,800Screen Package 1,200 1,325

4,070 4,425 4,770 5,125Vinylite Windows 3,430 3,785 4,015(Includes Screens and Door) 4,250 4,485

530 560 590470 500 530 560 470 500

170 170 185 190 205 215Screens in Floor 120 125 130 145

Composite Decking 370 470 565 1,050655 740 580 700 810 935

735 940 1,130 1,310 1,485 1,160Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,395 1,615 1,865 2,100

1,950 2,010 2,085 2,215 2,350 2,0855-V Metal W/ Pagoda
1,390 1,475 1,565 1,390 1,475 1,5655-V Metal 1,300 1,340

2,600

2,215 2,350

1,750 2,035

940 1,020

2,625 3,055

2,675 2,780 2,955 3,125 2,780 2,955 3,125 3,500 4,070

605 675 755 660 755 845Wood Cedar Shake 440 520

4,690 4,170 4,435 4,690 5,250 6,105

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng

3,900 4,015 4,170 4,435

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 
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Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Added Features

Electrical Package $265 

Extra Outlets $88 

Engineers Seal: Ask For Price     * Kit Only

Stain Colors Paint

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   White / Almond                   

Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder Assembled 12%

Canyon Brown / Mushroom Kit 16%



All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

4x4 Posts
Wood                             

Styles & Options

12' & 14' Rectangle Wood Gazebo List Price

12x18 12x20 12x24 14x14 14x16 14x2012x12 12x14 12x16 14x24 14x28

14,295 10,725 12,165 14,710 17,670 20,490Dutch Style 7,665 8,675 9,990 10,755 11,865

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s

15,025 11,215 12,730 15,405 18,515 21,475New England / Colonial Style 8,055 9,105 10,495 11,295 12,460

20,97512,155 14,655 10,965 12,445 15,055 18,090Baroque Style 7,855 8,885 10,240 11,025

309 309 309 309

2,352 2,587 2,896 3,220

309 309 309 309 309 265

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

ti
ng

 %
)

Cupola 265

Pinnacle Roof 867
(Includes Larger Cupola)

1,579 1,711 1,939 2,108 2,233 2,124Pagoda Roof (Double) 1,447

1,250 1,448 1,227 1,397 1,558 1,808 2,036970 1,066 1,235

88 88 96 96 96 96Benches (Each) 88 88 88 88 96

Privacy Panels (Each) 206 250 250 250 250206 206 206 206 206 250

698 698 698
(No Engineering Available)

933757 757 698 698 757 933Turned Posts (Full Set) 698

515 515 515
(No Engineering Available)

676559 559 515 515 559 676Victorian Braces (Full Set) 515

-545 -625 -735

-665 -755 -830 -1,000 -680 -775

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -495 -585 -970 -1,165 -1,360

-335 -370 -405 -440 -480 -550 -400 -475No Bottom Rails

8% Kit 11%

Co
at

in
gs Stain Assembled

Paint Assembled 12% Kit 16%

2,205 2,310 2,425 1,910 2,065 2,250Screen Package 1,560 1,800 1,955
(Door Included)

Vinylite Windows 4,660

2,830 3,220

6,050 6,985 7,925 8,6155,125 5,705 6,175 6,755 7,455 5,595
(Includes Screens and Door)

530 560Extra Screen Door 500 530 590 615 645560 590 615 645

300 325Screens in Floor 190 190 215 230 230 255 230 255 270

1,395 1,675 1,145 1,310 1,630 1,955Composite Decking 840 970 1,115 1,265 2,285

Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,675 2,615 3,265 3,910 4,5701,940 2,235 2,530 2,795 3,350 2,295

2,350 3,465 4,245 4,695 5,400

5,650 6,260 7,205

2,035 2,310 2,575 2,875 2,035 2,3105-V Metal 1,565 1,750

Wood Cedar Shake 660

2,625 3,055 3,465 3,865 4,315 3,0555-V Metal W/ Pagoda

2,830 3,130 3,600

3,125 3,500 4,070 4,615 5,140 5,750 4,070 4,615Metal (Standing Seam)

795 925 1,090 1,235 1,470 840 1,110 1,405 1,690 1,975

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng

8,625 6,105 6,925 8,475 9,390 10,810SS Metal W/ Pagoda 4,690 5,250 6,105 6,925 7,710
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Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Added Features

Electrical Package $265 

Extra Outlets $88 

Engineers Seal: Ask For Price     * Kit Only

Stain Colors Paint

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   White / Almond                   

Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder Assembled 12%

Canyon Brown / Mushroom Kit 16%



All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

16' & 20' Rectangle Wood Gazebo List Price
4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts

Wood                             

Styles & Options * 16x24 * 16x28 * 20x40* 16x32 * 20x20 * 20x24 * 20x28 * 20x32 * 20x36* 16x16 * 16x20

New England / Colonial Style 14,545 18,605 22,830

46,07527,785 22,530 26,930 31,700 36,745 41,350

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s Dutch Style 13,845 17,705 21,725 23,695

48,41524,900 29,195 23,675 28,300 33,310 38,600 43,445

28,480 23,095 27,605 32,495 37,660 42,385Baroque Style 14,195 18,145 22,270 24,290 47,230

309 309 309265 309 309 309 309 265

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

ti
ng

 %
)

Cupola 309 309

5,145Pagoda Roof (Double) 1,845 2,426 2,815 3,205 3,587 2,617 3,205 3,785 4,175 4,660

2,499 2,962 3,425 3,8881,617 1,948 2,256 2,573 1,720 2,109Pinnacle Roof 1,330
(Includes Larger Cupola)

96 96 10396 103 103 103 103 103Benches (Each) 96 96

250 250 250 250213 213 213 213 250 250Privacy Panels (Each) 213

N/A985 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/ATurned Posts (Full Set) 698 757 933 933
(No Engineering Available)

1,029735 853 853 853 897 1,029Victorian Braces (Full Set) 515 559 676 676
(No Engineering Available)

No Floor -1,350

No Bottom Rails

-2,895 -3,155 -3,685 -3,975-1,695 -2,000 -2,185 -2,335 -2,050 -2,575

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e

-745 -870 -1,000 -1,120 -1,250-405 -505 -610 -710 -810 -615

8% Kit 11%

Co
at

in
gs Stain Assembled

12% Kit 16%Paint Assembled

7,455

Screens in Floor 255

5,020 5,945 6,4103,350 4,050 4,500 3,405 3,865 4,555Screen Package 2,425 2,895
(Door Included)

11,120 12,515 13,4508,380 9,200 9,785 8,085 9,025 10,185Vinylite Windows 6,470
(Includes Screens and Door)

675 705 735615 645 675 590 615 645Extra Screen Door 560 590

535 605 660 735310 360 410 470 405 470

2,235 2,600 4,6602,985 2,330 2,795 3,265 3,720 4,190Composite Decking 1,490 1,860

6,525 7,440 8,380 9,3203,720 4,470 5,205 5,970 4,660 5,585Tropical Vinyl Decking 2,985

7,485 8,380 9,385 10,5105,005 5,755 6,615 7,605 5,755 6,685

2,780

Metal (Standing Seam)

5-V Metal W/ Pagoda 4,170

R
oo

fi
ng

4,990 5,585 6,255 7,0053,335 3,835 4,410 5,070 3,835 4,4555-V Metal

8,910 9,980 11,170 12,510 14,0105,555 6,675 7,675 8,820 10,145 7,675

SS Metal W/ Pagoda
2,375 2,695 3,045 3,3801,450 1,690 1,950 2,200 1,690 2,030Wood Cedar Shake 1,185

13,365 14,970 16,755 18,765 21,015

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

8,335 10,015 11,515 13,230 15,220 11,515

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 
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Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Added Features

Electrical Package $265 

Extra Outlets $88 

Engineers Seal: Ask For Price     * Kit Only

Stain Colors Paint

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   White / Almond                   

Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder Assembled 12%

Canyon Brown / Mushroom Kit 16%



SS Metal W/ Pagoda
1,7701,060 1,155 1,240 1,420 1,325 1,550Wood Cedar Shake 575 755 715 840 980 1,090 980

5,705 5,320 6,190 7,3353,235 3,835 3,235 3,835 4,160 5,070

3,095

Metal (Standing Seam) 1,910 2,615 2,265 2,615

3,6701,615 1,920 2,080 2,535 2,850 2,6605-V Metal 955 1,310 1,130 1,310 1,615 1,920

2,530 2,795 3,350 3,265 3,910 4,570Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,130 1,485 1,395 1,615 1,865 2,100 1,940 2,235

1,050 970 1,115

190 205 215 220 230 255

1,265 1,395 1,675 1,630 1,955 2,285740 700

Screens in Floor 125 145 170 175 185

675 705560 590 615 645 675 645

810 935

270 300 325

(Includes Screens and Door)

Extra Screen Door 530 560 530 560 590 615

6,050 6,400 7,100 7,755 7,570 8,5055,705

Composite Decking 565

5,065 5,415 5,695

2,945

9,300

1,800 1,905 2,065 2,350 2,455 2,705

Paint
Screen Package 1,490 1,720 1,550 1,615 1,765 1,845 1,735
(Door Included)

Co
a

ti
ng

s Stain

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -375 -500 -470 -500 -580

-405 -440 -480 -550 -545 -635

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%

No Bottom Rails -250 -295 -290 -320 -360 -390 -370

-1,110 -1,215 -1,420

-735

-645 -610 -695 -785 -865 -1,045

345 478

(No Engineering Available)
647 647 647 647 647 698

(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) 470 647 470

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 345 478 345 478 478 515478 345 478 478 478 478

647 470 647

867 941

470 647

88 88

250 250 250206 206 206 206 206 206Privacy Panels (Each) 206 206 206

1,176 1,250 1,448Pinnacle Roof 676 831 786

206 206

(Includes Larger Cupola)

Benches (Each) 74 74 81 81 81 81

2,0361,022 978 1,066

Bell Roof 1,198 1,558 1,463 1,558 1,823 2,087

1,594 1,711 1,858 1,968 2,233 2,587

(Octagon & Oval Only)
4,087

N/A N/A 1,351 1,447 1,550 1,660

2,065 2,249 2,440

88 8888 88 88 88

2,631 3,006 3,043

8,740 9,715

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

tin
g 

%
)

Cupola 331 331 331 331

Pagoda Roof (Double)

331 331 331 331 331 331

7,995 8,710 9,650

10,585 11,450 12,890 13,620 15,735 18,620Baroque Style 5,915 7,020 6,880 7,800 8,495 9,415

331 331 331 331

2,896 3,220

3,513

1,558 1,808

13,215 13,935 16,105 19,060

12x20 12x24 14x20 14x24 14x2812x16 12x18

Wood                             

Styles & Options

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s

6,065 7,195 7,050

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

8,960

8,290 9,190

9,960

15,375

10,850 11,740

18,190

New England / Colonial

4x4 Posts
8x12 8x16 10x12

8', 10', 12', & 14' Oval Wood Gazebo List Price

8,525 9,480 10,325 11,170 12,575 13,310Dutch Style 5,770 6,850 6,710 7,605

10x14 10x16 10x18 12x14

2,865 3,923 3,398 3,923 4,853 5,753

5,5054,6433,9904,2753,8033,1202,8802,4232,880

4,853 5,753 6,240 7,605 8,558 7,980 9,285 11,003

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng 2,4231,9651,6951,9651,4335-V Metal W/ Pagoda

Vinylite Windows 4,485 5,125 4,720
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Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Added Features

Electrical Package $265 

Extra Outlets $88 

Engineers Seal: Ask For Price     * Kit Only

Stain Colors Paint

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   White / Almond                   

Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder Assembled 12%

Canyon Brown / Mushroom Kit 16%

Assembled 8% Kit 11%



Metal (Standing Seam)

SS Metal W/ Pagoda
Wood Cedar Shake 865 1,060 1,240 1,425

16,315 18,3457,085 10,185 11,730 10,185 12,215 14,2605,705

1,240 1,485 1,735 1,975 2,235

7,440 8,380

5,095 6,110 7,130 8,160 9,1755-V Metal 2,850 3,545 5,095 5,865

Tropical Vinyl Decking 3,720 4,470 5,205 5,970 5,585

3,720 4,190 4,660Composite Decking 1,860 2,235 2,600 2,985 2,795

390 450 515 575

3,265

735 675 705 735 765 795Extra Screen Door 645 675 705

645380 425Screens in Floor 270 315

9,3206,525

(Includes Screens and Door)
10,010 10,945 10,010 10,945 12,115 13,275

4,095 3,515 3,975 4,445 5,595 6,070Screen Package 2,595 3,175 3,625

Vinylite Windows 8,150 9,085 14,435

Co
at

in
gs Stain

Paint

-585

(Door Included)

-675 -775 -710 -830 -950

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%

-2,890-1,390 -1,615 -1,850 -1,730 -2,025 -2,310

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -1,160

No Bottom Rails -485 -1,075 -1,195

-2,600

N/A N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)
Turned Posts (Full Set) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

647
(No Engineering Available)

515 515 478 515 515 647Victorian Braces (Full Set) 478 478

294 294 390 390 390 390Privacy Panels (Each) 294 294

96 118 118 118

Pinnacle Roof 1,492 1,882

2,426 2,815 3,205 3,587 3,205 3,785

(Octagon & Oval Only)
Bell Roof

118Benches (Each) 96 96 96

3,521
(Includes Larger Cupola)

2,117 2,433 1,955 2,345 2,742

331 331 331

Standard engineering not available.  Custom pricing available upon request.

18,380 21,800 25,130 29,340Baroque Style

44,475

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
oa

ti
ng

 %
)

Cupola
Pagoda Roof (Double)

390

3,131

25,755 30,075 28,285 31,015 35,355 39,690

34,495

New England / Colonial 18,845 22,345

27,590 30,260

4,175

* 20x36 * 20x40* 20x24 * 20x28 * 20x32* 16x20 * 16x24 * 16x28 * 16x32

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s

38,720 43,385

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

24,520 28,630 26,915 29,525 33,655 37,780Dutch Style 17,935 21,270 42,330

5x5 Posts
Wood                             

Styles & Options

16', & 20' Oval Wood Gazebo List Price

7,6458,8007,6455,3204,275 13,76512,24010,6959,165

331 331 331 331 331 331

4,660 5,145

118

24,473 27,518

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng

8,558 10,628 15,278 17,595 15,278 18,323 21,390

5-V Metal W/ Pagoda
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Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 
high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Added Features

Electrical Package $265 

Extra Outlets $88 

Engineers Seal: Ask For Price     * Kit Only

Stain Colors Paint

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   White / Almond                   

Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder Assembled 12%

Canyon Brown / Mushroom Kit 16%

Assembled 8% Kit 11%



 

10% to all items above this Color option LineAdd

Screen Package 1,155 1,265

Vinyl Soffit
(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

5,065 5,695 7,085

Wood Cedar Shake 345 440 500 660 840 1,020

Metal (Standing Seam) 1,110 1,535 1,905 2,615 3,830

1,270 1,615

8,545 10,630

1,575 1,985 2,450

1,920 2,535 2,850

5-V Metal W/ Pagoda 840 1,155 1,435 1,965 2,880 3,805 4,275 5,320

3,5455-V Metal 560 770 955 1,310

645

Screens in Floor 80 95 120 130 170 185 215 255

Extra Screen Door

Almond or Clay Color

440 470

3,000 3,625(Door Included)
Vinylite Windows N/A 3,490 3,895 4,485 5,300 7,505 8,440 9,275(Includes Screens and Door)

1,450 1,615 2,020 2,475

500 530 560

-2,525

No Bottom Rails -175 -230 -280 -340 -425 -515 -625 -755Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -400 -515 -690 -910 -1,235 -1,615 -2,045

Crown Molding 59 96 147 213 279 368 478 581

N/A N/A N/A(No Engineering Available)
Victorian Braces (Full Set) 500 500 500 500 500

Turned Posts (Full Set) 779 779 779 779 779

500 500 500(No Engineering Available)

Privacy Panels (Each) 191 250 272 301 353 441 492 573

Benches (Each) 103 118 132 147 169 184 221 257

Pinnacle Roof N/A 764 845 1,000 1,154 1,294 1,536 1,838(Includes Larger Cupola)

2,720 2,911
Bell Roof N/A 764 1,022 1,463 1,999 2,609 3,300 4,072(Octagon & Oval Only)

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
ol

or
 %

)

Cupola 294 294 294 294 294 390 390 390

Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A 1,366 1,564 1,955 2,521

6,880 8,190 9,570 12,810 16,565 18,620 21,395

Baroque Style 5,190 6,745

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

16' 18' 20'
Country Style 5,035 6,550 7,800 9,115 12,245

Vinyl                            

Styles & Options

Octagon Vinyl Gazebo List Price

15,780 17,730 20,375

Colonial Style 5,285

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s

4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts
6' 8' 10' 12' 14'

8,035 9,385 12,585 16,250 18,255 20,985

2,115
430 550 625 825 1,050 1,275 1,590 2,020

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng

545 630 755 1,060 1,140 1,670 1,895

SS Metal W/ Pagoda 1,665 2,305 2,860 3,925 5,745 7,600

590 615

Tropical Vinyl Decking 220 395 615 880 1,205

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 

315-389-5032     www.adirondackstoragebarns.com

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" high 
rails, and composite decking.  Price is the same 

Added Features
Electrical Package $265 
Extra Outlets $88 
Engineers Seal: Ask For Price     * Kit Only



5-V Metal W/ Pagoda 1,950 2,010 2,085

Vinyl Soffit W/ Pagoda
Vinyl Soffit

660 755 845

1,300 1,340 1,390 1,475

Wood Cedar Shake 440 520 605 675 755

Metal (Standing Seam) 2,600 2,675 2,780 2,955 3,125 2,780 2,955 3,125 3,500 4,070

1,5655-V Metal 1,390 1,475 1,565 1,750 2,035

940 1,020

2,215 2,350 2,085 2,215 2,350 2,625 3,055

Tropical Vinyl Decking 395 490 590 675 795 615 740 860 980 1,110

145 145 170Screens in Floor 105 120 125 130

530 560 590

175 185 190

Extra Screen Door 440 470 560 470 500500 530

Almond or Clay Color 10%

(Door Included)
Vinylite Windows 3,960 4,305 4,660 5,015

1,955 1,560 1,670 1,905 2,020 2,205

(Includes Screens and Door)
5,350 4,660 5,125 5,595 5,940 6,290

-405 -435 -470

Screen Package 1,240 1,420 1,490 1,800

Crown Molding 96

No Bottom Rails -270 -285 -305 -320 -335 -330 -375

-945 -1,090 -1,235 -1,380 -1,565 -1,240

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -575 -640 -720 -830

573 632 632 632 632

970

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 573 573 632 632 632

(No Engineering Available)

(No Engineering Available)

875 970 970 970

316 316 316 316 316 316

875 970

Privacy Panels (Each) 279 294 294 316

169

Turned Posts (Full Set) 875

Benches (Each) 125 132 132 147 162

Pinnacle Roof 764 867 970 1,066 1,176 845 963

125 132 147 162

970 970

1,191
(Includes Larger Cupola)

Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,432 1,572 1,726

Baroque Style 6,975 7,525 8,080 8,620 9,145

Colonial Style 7,105 7,675 8,230 8,790 9,320 8,960

8,790

9,695 10,805 11,810

10,180 11,350 12,400 13,420

11,130 12,165 13,1659,990

10x18

12,780

8x14 8x16

Vinyl                            

Styles & Options

8' & 10' Rectangle Vinyl Gazebo List Price

10x10 10x12 10x14 10x16
4x4 Posts

8x8

Country Style 6,770 7,305 7,840 8,370 8,880 8,535

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

8x10 8x12

Add to all items above this Color option Line

Cupola 272

1,294

272 353 353 353 353

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
ol

or
 %

)

353 353 353 353

1,880 2,035

1,066

SS Metal W/ Pagoda 3,900 4,015 4,170 4,435 4,690 4,170 4,435 4,690 5,250 6,105

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s

118 147 169 184 147 176 206 228 265

660 840 1,005 1,160 1,340 1,005 1,205 1,420 1,535 1,720

550 650 755 845 945 825 945 1,055 1,175 1,275

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 

315-389-5032     www.adirondackstoragebarns.com

Added Features
Electrical Package $265 
Extra Outlets $88 
Engineers Seal: Ask For Price  
* Kit Only

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.



Vinyl Soffit W/ Pagoda 995

Vinyl Soffit

3,500 4,070 4,615 5,140 5,750 4,070 4,615 5,650 6,260 7,205

1,315 1,505 1,765 1,950 2,145 2,610 1,670 1,905 2,375 2,850 3,320

825

2,830 3,130 3,600

1,090 1,235 1,470

SS Metal W/ Pagoda
3,125

1,565 1,750 2,035 2,310 2,575 2,875 2,035

3,465 3,865 4,3155-V Metal W/ Pagoda
2,3105-V Metal

1,060 1,110 1,405 1,690 1,975660 795Wood Cedar Shake 925

1,205 1,365 1,715 2,075 2,405880

3,055 3,465 4,245 4,695 5,4002,350 2,625 3,055

215 220

1,030 1,175 1,330 1,470 1,780Tropical Vinyl Decking
255Screens in Floor 190 205 270 300 325

9,490 10,195

Screen Package 1,715 1,955 2,125 2,350

Vinylite Windows 5,820 6,385 6,755
(Includes Screens and Door)

560 645 530 560 590 615 645

230

3,755

230 255

615

7,335 7,800 8,260 6,630 7,680 8,790

590Extra Screen Door 500 530

(Door Included)

-570 -650 -505 -590 -650 -735

Almond or Clay Color
2,475 2,595 2,310 2,425 2,595 3,280

-495

-2,670

-535 -835No Bottom Rails -415 -460Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -990 -1,160

Victorian Braces (Full Set)

-1,655 -1,985 -1,350 -1,545 -1,930 -2,310-1,320 -1,485

Turned Posts (Full Set)
(No Engineering Available)

(No Engineering Available)

316 368 368 368 368 368Privacy Panels (Each) 301 316 316 316 316

169 169 169 176 176162 169 169 169 169 176Benches (Each)

1,536 1,764 1,235 1,426

2,645 2,146 2,404 2,661 3,1831,880 2,035 2,182 2,336

1,066 1,191 1,294 1,419

Pagoda Roof (Double) 1,726

(Includes Larger Cupola)

3,690

2,396

353 353353

20,905 23,500 26,27014,070 15,295

15,595 17,480 19,920 15,310 17,325 21,285 23,930 26,760

15,040 17,010

Colonial Style 11,585

Baroque Style

22,840 25,535

14x14 14x16 14x20 14x24 14x2812x12 12x14 12x16 12x18 12x20

14,850 16,650 18,970 14,625 16,545 20,325Country Style 11,030 12,280 13,655

12,900 14,340

17,150 19,53511,365 12,650

Vinyl                            

Styles & Options

12' & 14' Rectangle Vinyl Gazebo List Price
4x4 Posts

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

12x24

10%Add to all items above this Color option line

272

Pinnacle Roof

Cupola 272 353 353 353 353

Crown Molding

1,624 2,014

353 353

213 250 279

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s

404 492 573316 353 412 294 323

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
ol

or
 %

)

1,160 1,160 1,160 1,160 1,265 1,265 1,160 1,160 1,265 1,550 1,550

757 757 757 757 831 831 757 757 831 1,007 1,007

Metal (Standing Seam)
4,690 5,250 6,105 6,925 7,710 8,625 6,105 6,925 8,475 9,390 10,810

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng

1,155 1,365 1,545 1,840 1,325 1,390 1,755 2,115 2,470

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 

315-389-5032     www.adirondackstoragebarns.com

Added Features
Electrical Package $265 
Extra Outlets $88 
Engineers Seal: Ask For 
Price  

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and composite decking.  
Price is the same for kit or assembled.



Vinyl Soffit W/ Pagoda Add 25%

2030 2375 2695 3045 3380

Vinyl Soffit

1185 1450 1690 1950 2200 1690

4675 5335 6005 6665

140108910Metal (Standing Seam) 5555 6675 7675 8820 10145 7675

70053835 4410 5070 3835 4455 49905-V Metal

9980 11170 12510

5585 62552780 3335

6685

Wood Cedar Shake

4415 49101575 1970 2350 2755 3140 2450Tropical Vinyl Decking

9385 105104170 5005 5755 6615 7605 57555-V Metal W/ Pagoda

660 735360 410 425 405 470 535Screens in Floor 255 310

10885 11820 13215Vinylite Windows 8150

590 615

14375 156059085

6335 7040

(Includes Screens and Door)

705 735675

605

4445 4910 3690 4270 4725 5425

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns

3440 3925

7485

645 675 590 615 645

8380

9895

Screen Package 2770 3280 3755

Extra Screen Door 560

2940

10710 11570 9960

(Door Included)

No Bottom Rails -475 -605 -735 -870 -1000 -735

Almond Color

-4750 -5280-2960 -3375 -2640 -3170 -3695 -4225

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor -1690 -2110 -2535

-1210 -1375 -1540-895 -1055

831 1007 1007 1073 1264Victorian Braces (Full Set)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)

1161 1264 1551 1551 1646 N/ATurned Posts (Full Set)

1264 1264 1330 1514 1514
(No Engineering Available)

757

368Privacy Panels (Each) 368 368 368 368 368368

184 184 184 184 184 184Benches (Each) 184

368 368 368 368

2778 2014 2477 2867 3234Pinnacle Roof 1470 1852 2161 2477

184 184 184 184

52413785 4175 3205 3785 4270 4755

4013
(Includes Larger Cupola)

5726Pagoda Roof (Double) 2521 3006 3396

3624

353

49015 5448024260 28535 32845 26805 32390 37845Baroque Style 15860 19865

29085 33485 27325 33025Colonial Style 16170 49975 55535

42290 47590 5289023555 27700 31890 26025 31450 36745Country Style

20250 24735

43565

38580 44410

Vinyl                            

Styles & Options 20x24 20x28 20x32 20x36 20x40

16' & 20' Rectangle Vinyl Gazebo List Price
4x4 Posts 5x5 Posts

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

16x16 16x20 16x24 16x28 16x32 20x20

15400 19285

Add 10% to all items above this Color option Line

382 470 566 662 750 581 698 809 933 1051 1161Crown Molding

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
ol

or
 %

)

353353 353 353 353 353 353Cupola 353 353 353

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s

2675 3205 3735 4265 3335 4000

8335 10015 11515 13230 15220 11515 13365 14970 16755 18765 21015SS Metal W/ Pagoda

R
oo

fi
ng

2130

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 

315-389-5032     www.adirondackstoragebarns.com

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 
36" high rails, and composite decking.  

Added Features
Electrical Package $265 
Extra Outlets $88 
Engineers Seal: Ask For Price   
* Kit Only



5-V Metal
5-V Metal W/ Pagoda

Metal (Standing Seam)
SS Metal W/ Pagoda
Wood Cedar Shake
Vinyl Soffit
Vinyl Soffit W/ Pagoda Roof

575 755

4,160 5,070

715 840 980 1,090 980 1,770

3,235 3,835 3,235 3,835

1,060 1,155 1,240 1,420 1,325 1,550

3,120 3,805

1,310 1,130 1,310 1,615 1,920

4,275 3,990 4,645 5,505

5,705 5,320 6,190 7,335

1,615 1,920 2,080 2,535 2,850 2,660955

3,925 4,855 5,755 4,855 5,755 6,240 7,605 8,560 7,980 9,285 11,005

Tropical Vinyl Decking 590 795 740 860 980

3,095

1,910 2,615 2,265 2,615

3,670

325

560 590 615

1,330 1,470 1,780 1,715 2,075 2,405

Extra Screen Door 440 470 440

1,110 1,030 1,175

530 470 500 530 560 590

(Door Included)
Vinylite Windows 5,065 5,335 5,300 5,645

2,530 2,770

(Includes Screens and Door)
6,000 6,115 6,225 6,580

470

1,435 1,965 1,695 1,965 2,425 2,880 2,425 2,880

500

Screens in Floor 125 145 170 175 185 190 205 215

6,925 7,630

220 230 255 270 300

3,115 3,455Screen Package 1,560 1,845 1,615 1,715

8,150 7,975 8,910 9,975

1,840 2,015 1,840 1,955 2,065 2,250

10%Add to all items above this Color option LineAlmond or Clay Color

-455 -495 -535 -570 -650 -650Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e -720 -880No Floor -825 -965

No Bottom Rails -305 -335 -375 -405 -435 -470

-2,125 -2,475

492 573250 279 316 353 412 404

-735 -835

-1,065 -1,210 -1,365 -1,510

Crown Molding 147 184 176 206 228 265

-1,820 -1,770-1,055 -1,140

698 698 757698 500 698 698 698 698Victorian Braces (Full Set) 500 698 500 500 698

316 316 316 316 316 316

(No Engineering Available)
1,066 1,066 1,066 1,066 1,066 1,161

Privacy Panels (Each) 294 316 316 316 316

(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) 779 1,066 779 779 1,066 1,066 779 1,066

368 368 368

176 176169 169 169 169 176 169Benches (Each) 118 162 132 147 162 169

1,139

(Octagon & Oval Only)
3,9981,815 2,205 2,389 2,573 2,925 2,984

3,668

3,432

1,536 1,896 2,2561,242 1,139

Bell Roof 1,176 1,536 1,426 1,536 1,779 2,036

1,880 2,035 2,182 2,336 2,645

Pinnacle Roof 764 897 911 1,022

2,646Pagoda Roof (Double) N/A N/A 1,572 1,726 1,880 2,035

353 353 353 353

3,146

353 353

1,242 1,352 1,455 1,676
(Includes Larger Cupola)

353 353 353 353

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
d

d
 C

ol
or

 %
)

Cupola 353 353 353 353

13,385 11,980 13,400 14,810 15,875 18,715

Baroque Style 8,230 9,305 9,700 10,965 11,915

Colonial Style 8,395 9,480 9,895 11,180 12,150

13,125 11,755 13,140 14,530 15,575 18,360

18,925 22,725 25,540

18,590 22,310 25,070

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

12x18 12x20

Vinyl                            

Styles & Options

8', 10', 12', & 14' Oval Vinyl Gazebo List Price

Country Style 7,990 9,035 9,425 10,650 11,570 12,745 11,405

4x4 Posts
8x12 8x16 10x12 10x14 12x24 14x20 14x24 14x2810x16 10x18 12x14 12x16

2,205 1,920 2,355 2,740

2,865 3,925 3,400

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s 24,37512,760 14,105 15,120 17,825 18,075 21,690

A
d

d
it

io
na

l O
pt

io
ns

R
oo

fi
ng

660 890 810 925 1,050 1,205 1,105 1,235 1,375 1,470 1,765 1,535 1,880 2,190

830 1,110 1,010 1,160 1,315 1,505 1,380 1,545 1,720 1,840

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 

315-389-5032     www.adirondackstoragebarns.com

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" high 
rails, and composite decking.  Price is the same 

for kit or assembled.

Added Features
Electrical Package $265 
Extra Outlets $88 
Engineers Seal: Ask For Price  * Kit 
Only



10%

(Add 25% more for Pagoda Roof)

2,695 3,0452,3751,690

10,185

2,030

5,705

Wood Cedar Shake 1,185

3,335 3,890Vinyl Soffit

2,850 3,545 5,095 5,865

7,085 10,185 11,730Metal (Standing Seam)

9,175

16,315 18,345

5,095 6,110 7,130 8,160

9,165 10,695 12,240 13,7655-V Metal W/ Pagoda 4,275 5,320 7,645 8,800 7,645

12,215 14,260

5-V Metal

4,910Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,970 2,350 2,755 3,140 2,940

705615 645 590 615

3,440 3,925 4,415

450 515 575

590

645Screens in Floor 270 315 380 425 390

6,695
(Door Included)

2,895 3,455 3,930 4,380 3,930 4,380

Extra Screen Door 560

12,115 13,275(Includes Screens and Door)
Vinylite Windows 7,220 8,150 9,085 10,010 9,085

645 675

5,080

10,010 10,945

6,005

Almond or Clay Color
Screen Package

-820 -940 -865 -1,000

-2,020 -2,420

to all items above this Color option Line

-1,145

Add

933 1,051 1,161Crown Molding 470 566 654

-4,040 -4,545 -5,050

Su
bt

ra
ct

 

fr
om

 B
as

e No Floor
No Bottom Rails -1,295 -1,440-570 -695

-2,830 -3,230 -3,030 -3,540

757 757 698 757

750 698 809

757 956Victorian Braces (Full Set) 698 698

426 426 566

N/A N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)
Turned Posts (Full Set) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

191 265 265 265

956
(No Engineering Available)

426 426 566 566 566 566Privacy Panels (Each)

265Benches (Each) 191 191 191

(Octagon & Oval Only)
Bell Roof
Pagoda Roof (Double)

265

3,058 3,425Pinnacle Roof 1,749 2,036
(Includes Larger Cupola)

2,330 2,617 2,330 2,697

5,336 5,821 6,3063,587 3,976 4,366 4,755 4,366 4,851

Engineering not available.  Custom pricing available upon request.

353 353 353353 353 353 353 353 353

O
pt

io
ns

 (A
dd

 C
ol

or
 %

)

Cupola

3,785

50,530Colonial Style 19,880 24,020

31,900 28,810 33,430 38,330 43,505 49,570Baroque Style 19,500 23,555

All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials without notification.

Vinyl                            

Styles & Options

16', & 20' Oval Vinyl Gazebo List Price

30,97527,040

* 20x40* 16x28 * 16x32 * 20x24 * 20x28 * 20x32 * 20x36* 16x20 * 16x24
5x5 Posts

Ba
se

 P
ri

ce
s 27,975 32,460 37,215 42,240 48,130Country Style 18,935 22,875

28,395

27,850

32,525 29,370 34,080 39,075 44,350

2,220 2,675 3,115 3,565

A
dd

it
io

na
l O

pt
io

ns
R

oo
fi

ng

4,445 5,000 5,555

SS Metal W/ Pagoda 8,560 10,630 15,280 17,595 15,280 18,325 21,390 24,475 27,520

1,450 1,690 1,950

11726 US Hwy 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967 - Main Office                 
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Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" high 
rails, and composite decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Added Features
Electrical Package $265 
Extra Outlets $88 
Engineers Seal: Ask For Price    * Kit Only
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